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Nikolai Petrov

Anton Varjagin
Fednar Orman
Kady-Liis Valtin
Ravill Teras

Aleksandra
Kuzentsova

Aveliine Kadastik
Angelina Borovik
Kristiina Oidsalu

Aleksandr
Grigorenko

Mette Olesk

Marinel-Lisandra
Koller
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Mihail Pivivarov
Andre Zhurkin
Rasmus Vallsalu
Kaspar Sepp
Jakub Tsurbakou
Elizabeth Zhurkin
Egor Surnin

Liselle Kats
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Raidar Feldmann
Aaro Kirs

Marten Tilk
Sandra Uusberg
Mia-Mirell Nommik
Mia Lillepuu

Eero Kirs
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Eliise loob
Martin Tiik

Karola Marmor

Valeria SilitSenko

Hanna Liina Kangro

Artjom Rakov

Anastasija
Agmaljudinova

Kaisa Soon

Christella
Lipneviciute

Diana Susi

Karl-Erik Krause

Raigar Feldmann

Renee Mikko

Markus Toom

Marcus Lipnevicius

Annabel Loos

Laura Helly Muru

Emma Aasma

Mihkel J6e

Vanessa Kadastik

Nikita Varjagin

Pavel Popvits

Robi-Rasmus Riisaar

Pavel Popovits
Eleonora Lanina
Hanna-Lii Urb
Tristan Kalmus
Johanna Olesk
Jevgeni Borovik

Mia Maria Abe

Anastasia Kolesnyk
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Carolina Soon

Kevin Tamm
Kaspar Kaseleht
Rasmus Miilmaa
Kelly Ténisson

Kert TOnisson

Tanel MirosnitSenko
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Ragnar Feldmann

Andreas Rae

Viktoria KlestSova

Maarius Sild
Mia Helena Parn

Katriin-Stefanie
Sidorova

Maria Uusberg
Adriana Kiviselg

Vallo Oidsalu

Getriin Ingrid Jirioja

Tatjana
Rumjantseva

Mirjam Toom
Aneli Oblikas
Sandra Dikun

Rosann Lichtfeldt

Birgit-Liis Liiva

Xenia Shabelnikova
Joonas Magi

Damir Akhmiednov

Laura Tonisson
Eliise Ausmees

Lisette Loos

05/24/19 13:00

05/24/19 17:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 11:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 17:00

05/24/19 11:00
05/24/19 11:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 17:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 17:00

05/24/19 11:00
05/24/19 11:00
05/24/19 11:00
05/24/19 11:00
05/24/19 11:00

05/24/19 17:00
05/24/19 17:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 17:00
05/24/19 17:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 17:00
05/24/19 13:00
05/24/19 13:00

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m_-_nﬂllﬂﬂlﬂﬂm--

8 10 8

co U1 U1 W

S oo Ul b~

(o))

11
7
7

© O N N o b~ o B~ b

U N4 O B

4

~N O ol B

o O @~ d

~N o o o u s~ B~ U w,

Uuu o O WUl

u oo U1l o W

A 00 N O

4

co U1l oo U N b~ B~ L,

7

U N
=
O\IU'IU'I

H |00 00 U1 | U
~N O o N B

coO Uil o ~ U1 O O U coO U1 o 00 O
© H~ UI 00O O U U &~ O S o Ul o U

=
o

8 12

U o o U

(o) BRI ©2 BN © 1 B © ) B - N

~N © B~ U0 b

4

(o) BREN O B e ) R S %, I~ SN N

Paldiski kooli Discgolfipdev * 07.12.2025 21:28 (3)

EE N S )]

o &~ B~ B~ U

SO N B~ U U,

4

u o0 o U un o | Ul b

o &~ B~ O

uu oo Ul Ul b

cO 00 N O wu

SO N 4 Wk~ U BW

co o U |

SO N OO O WU

© 0 N o

© O N o N o o o

=
ul

+46 | 74 | +46

+18
+20
+24
+27

+11
+19
+22
+22
+23

+24
+29
+29
+35
+45

+13
+14
+15
+16
+18
+22
+23
+26
+27
+46

46
48
52
55

39
47
50
50
51

52
57
57
63
73

42
43
44
46
50
51
54
55
74

+8
+18
+20
+24
+27
+34

+6
+11
+19
+22
+22
+23

+24
+29
+29
+35
+45

+13
+14
+15
+16
+18
+22
+23
+26
+27
+46
+52

74

36
46
48
52
55
62

34
39
47
50
50
51

52
57
57
63
73

41
42
43
44
46
50
51
54
55
74
80


https://discgolfmetrix.com/946827

m_-_nﬂllﬂﬂlﬂﬂm--

O 00 N o u W W

Janar Koller

Roosa-Angeelika
Antonov

Taissia TSsumak-Zun
Rauno Rikand
Kristina Kavelits
Denis Savinov
Ragne-Liis Feldmann
Ksenija Tchitcherina

Svetlana SilitSenko
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 e s 6 7 8 o [Tt
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 28

Avg 6.2 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.2 55 5.2 6.1 8.5 56.7

Difficulty 6 7 3 8 5 2 1 4 9 28.7

Par 0 2 1 3 2 5 8 4 1 26 3%
Bogey 1 13 13 15 11 14 21 26 11 7 131 15%
Double Bogey 2 21 17 21 18 22 24 29 26 21 199 23%
Triple Bogey 3 24 25 17 19 21 23 19 21 17 186 22%
Other >3 36 39 38 46 35 21 14 34 50 313 37%
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